
2021 MIAC Men's Tennis Schedule

DATE AWAY HOME NOTES STATUS LINKS

MARCH

Fri., Mar. 05 St. Thomas 0 North Dakota 7 Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

  St. Olaf
* 0 Gustavus 9 Swanson Tennis Center Final Recap	 | 	Recap
| 	Box Score

  Saint Mary's
*

1 Bethel 8 Rogers, Minn. (Rogers Indoor Tennis Center)0 Final Recap	 | 	Recap

Sat., Mar. 06 Wis.-La
Crosse

6 Bethel 3 Rogers, Minn. (Rogers Indoor Tennis Center)0 Final Box Score

  Loras 2 Saint Mary's 7 Winona, Minn. (Winona Tennis Center) Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

  Wartburg 3 Hamline 6 Owatonna Tennis Center @ Owatonna, Minn. Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

Sun., Mar. 07 Augustana
(S.D.)

0 Gustavus 7 Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

  St. Thomas 5 Carthage 4 Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

  Luther 1 Gustavus 8 Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

Sat., Mar. 13 Wartburg 3 Saint Mary's 6 Winona, Minn. (Winona Tennis Center) Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

  Wis.-Eau
Claire

2 Gustavus 7 Swanson Tennis Center Final Recap	 | 	Recap
| 	Box Score
| 	Results

  Saint John's
*

8 Concordia 1 Courts Plus Final Recap	 | 	Recap
| 	Box Score

  Bethel 2 Northwood 7 Orlando, Fla. (USTA National Campus) Final Recap	 | 	Recap
| 	Box Score

  St. Thomas 0 Creighton 7 Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

Sun., Mar. 14 Bethel   Webber Int'l   Orlando, Fla. (USTA National Campus) Cancelled

  St. Olaf
* 7 Saint Mary's 2 Winona, Minn. (Winona Tennis Center) Final Recap	 | 	Recap
| 	Box Score

  St.
Scholastica

2 St. Thomas 7 Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

  Gustavus
* 9 Concordia 0 Courts Plus Final Recap	 | 	Recap
| 	Box Score

Mon., Mar. 15 Bethel 1 Warner
Southern

8 @ Orlando, Fla. (USTA National Tennis Center) Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

Wed., Mar. 17 Bethel 1 Ave Maria 8 Orlando, Fla. (USTA National Campus) Final Box Score

Fri., Mar. 19 Hamline
* 3 Saint Mary's 6 Winona, Minn. (Winona Tennis Center) Final Recap	 | 	Recap
| 	Box Score

Sat., Mar. 20 St. Olaf
* 1 Saint John's 8 Sartell, Minn. (Sta Fit) Final Recap	 | 	Recap
| 	Box Score

  Morningside 0 Gustavus 9 Final Recap	 | 	Box Score
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DATE AWAY HOME NOTES STATUS LINKS

  St. Thomas
* 9 Concordia 0 Courts Plus Final Recap	 | 	Recap
| 	Box Score

Sun., Mar. 21 Saint Mary's
*

1 St. Thomas 8 Eden Prairie, Minn. (Life Time Athletic) Final Recap	 | 	Recap
| 	Box Score

  Bethel
* 9 Concordia 0 Courts Plus Final Recap	 | 	Recap
| 	Box Score
| 	Photos

  Hamline
* 1 Saint John's 8 Sartell, Minn. (Sta Fit) Final Recap	 | 	Recap
| 	Box Score

Thu., Mar. 25 Wis.-La
Crosse

8 Hamline 1 Owatonna Tennis Center @ Owatonna, Minn. Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

Fri., Mar. 26 Minn.-Morris 0 Saint John's 9 Sartell, Minn. (Sta Fit) Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

Sat., Mar. 27 Saint John's
*

0 Gustavus 9 Swanson Tennis Center Final Recap	 | 	Recap
| 	Box Score

  Hamline
* 2 St. Olaf 7 Owatonna, Minn. (Owatonna Tennis Center) Final Recap	 | 	Recap
| 	Box Score

  Concordia 3 Northwestern
(Minn.)

6 Final Box Score

Sun., Mar. 28 Gustavus 2 Drake 5 Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

  St. Olaf 6 St.
Scholastica

3 Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

 

APRIL

Thu., Apr. 01 Wis.-Eau
Claire

6 Bethel 3 Rogers Tennis Center Final Recap	 | 	Recap
| 	Box Score
| 	Results

Fri., Apr. 02 Northwestern
(Minn.)

5 Saint Mary's 4 Winona, Minn. (Winona Tennis Center) Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

  Wis.-Eau
Claire

7 St. Thomas 2 Minneapolis, Minn. (U of M Baseline Tennis Center) Final Recap	 | 	Recap
| 	Box Score
| 	Results

Sat., Apr. 03 Wis.-Superior 7 Hamline 2 Rogers Tennis Center @ Rogers, Minn. Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

  Washington
(Mo.)

8 Gustavus 1 @ Bettendorf, Iowa Final Recap	 | 	Recap
| 	Box Score

Thu., Apr. 08 St. Olaf 7 Northwestern
(Minn.)

2 @ St. Louis Park, Minn. (Lifetime Fitness) Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

Sat., Apr. 10 Hamline
* 0 Gustavus 9 Swanson Tennis Center Final Recap	 | 	Recap
| 	Box Score

  Saint Mary's
*

2 Saint John's 7 Chang Tennis Complex Final Recap	 | 	Recap
| 	Box Score

  St. Thomas
* 6 Bethel 3 Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

  Macalester
* 0 Gustavus 9 Final Recap	 | 	Recap
| 	Box Score

Sun., Apr. 11 St. Thomas
* 7 Saint John's 2 Chang Tennis Complex Final Recap	 | 	Recap
| 	Box Score

  St.
Scholastica

7 Concordia 2 Courts Plus Final Recap	 | 	Box Score
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DATE AWAY HOME NOTES STATUS LINKS

  Macalester
* 8 Saint Mary's 1 Final Recap	 | 	Recap
| 	Box Score

Wed., Apr. 14 Carleton
* 9 St. Olaf 0 Northfield, Minn. (Carlson Tennis Courts) Final Recap	 | 	Box Score
| 	Video

Thu., Apr. 15 Hamline
* 0 Bethel 9 Final Recap	 | 	Recap
| 	Box Score

  Gustavus 9 Northwestern
(Minn.)

0 Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

  St. Thomas
* 2 Carleton 7 Final Recap	 | 	Recap
| 	Box Score

  St. Olaf
* 1 Macalester 8 St. Paul, Minn. (Hayden Courts) Final Recap	 | 	Recap
| 	Box Score

Sat., Apr. 17 Saint Mary's
*

0 Gustavus 9 Swanson Tennis Center Final Recap	 | 	Recap
| 	Box Score

  Concordia
* 2 Hamline 7 Rogers, Minn. (Rogers Tennis Club) Final Recap	 | 	Recap
| 	Box Score

  St. Thomas
* 7 St. Olaf 2 Northfield, Minn. (Carlson Tennis Courts) Final Recap	 | 	Recap
| 	Box Score

  Bethel
* 7 Saint John's 2 Chang Tennis Complex Final Recap	 | 	Recap
| 	Box Score

Sun., Apr. 18 Concordia
* 0 Saint Mary's 9 Final Recap	 | 	Recap
| 	Box Score

  Luther 4 Carleton 5 Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

Wed., Apr. 21 Saint Mary's
*

1 Carleton 8 Northfield, Minn. (Pat Lamb Courts) Final Recap	 | 	Recap
| 	Box Score

Thu., Apr. 22 Macalester
* 6 Bethel 3 PPD from 4/20 Final Recap	 | 	Recap
| 	Box Score

Fri., Apr. 23 Hamline
* 1 St. Thomas 8 Final Recap	 | 	Recap
| 	Box Score

  St. Olaf
* 4 Bethel 5 Rogers Tennis Center Final Recap	 | 	Recap
| 	Box Score

Sat., Apr. 24 Wis.-Superior 2 St. Olaf 7 Northfield, Minn. (Carlson Tennis Courts) Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

  Hamline
* 0 Macalester 9 St. Paul, Minn. (Hayden Courts) Final Recap	 | 	Recap
| 	Box Score

  Gustavus
* 6 Carleton 3 Final Recap	 | 	Recap
| 	Box Score

Sun., Apr. 25 Concordia
* 0 Macalester 9 @ Bloomington, Minn. (Lifetime Fitness) Final Recap	 | 	Recap
| 	Box Score

  St. Thomas 0 Drake 7 Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

Mon., Apr. 26 Gustavus
* 9 Bethel 0 PPD from 4/25 Final Recap	 | 	Recap
| 	Box Score

  Hamline 5 Northwestern
(Minn.)

4 Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

  Carleton
*   Concordia   PPD from 4/19 Cancelled

Wed., Apr. 28 Saint John's 6 St.
Scholastica

3 PPD from 4/21 Final Recap	 | 	Box Score
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DATE AWAY HOME NOTES STATUS LINKS

  Bethel
* 0 Carleton 9 Northfield, Minn. (Pat Lamb Courts) Final Recap	 | 	Recap
| 	Box Score

Thu., Apr. 29 St. Thomas
* 5 Macalester 4 PPD from 4/18 Final Recap	 | 	Recap
| 	Box Score

Fri., Apr. 30 Carleton
* 8 Saint John's 1 PPD from 4/25 Final Recap	 | 	Recap
| 	Box Score

 

MAY

Sat., May. 01 Macalester
* 1 Carleton 8 Northfield, Minn. (Pat Lamb Courts) Final Recap	 | 	Recap
| 	Box Score

  Gustavus
* 7 St. Thomas 2 @ Minneapolis, Minn. (Baseline Tennis Center) Final Recap	 | 	Recap
| 	Box Score

  Concordia
* 0 St. Olaf 9 Final Recap	 | 	Recap
| 	Box Score
| 	Box Score

  Carleton
* 9 Hamline 0 St. Paul Central High School Final Recap	 | 	Recap
| 	Box Score

Sun., May. 02 Macalester
* 5 Saint John's 4 Chang Tennis Complex Final Recap	 | 	Recap
| 	Box Score

Tue., May. 04 Bethel
% 2 Macalester 7 MIAC Quarterfinals Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

Thu., May. 06 Macalester
% 0 Gustavus 6 MIAC Semifinals Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

  St. Thomas
%

1 Carleton 6 MIAC Semifinals Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

Sat., May. 08 Carleton
% 1 Gustavus 5 MIAC Championship Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

Sat., May. 15 Gustavus 5 Denison 4 NCAA Second Round @ University of Chicago Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

Sun., May. 16 Gustavus
% 0 Case
Western
Reserve

5 NCAA Division III Championships - Third Round @
Chicago, Ill. (Stagg Field Tennis Courts)

Final Recap	 | 	Recap
| 	Box Score
| 	Results

Sun., May. 30 George Fox
%

0 Carleton 1 @ Champions Tennis Center - Chattanooga, Tenn. Final Recap	 | 	Video

* Conference
 % Post season
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